
November	
  2014

Date Type Number Amount Balance
Balance	
  
from	
  
October 82,712.60

10/16/14 Check 1245 -­‐10,437.50 72,275.10
10/16/14 Check 1246 -­‐2,000.00 70,275.10
10/27/14 Check 1247 -­‐222.00 70,053.10
10/27/14 Check 1248 -­‐684.70 69,368.40
10/28/14 Deposit 6.00 69,374.40
10/28/14 Deposit 25.00 69,399.40
10/28/14 Deposit 141.00 69,540.40
10/28/14 Deposit 200.00 69,740.40
10/28/14 Deposit 1,250.00 70,990.40
10/28/14 Deposit 100.00 71,090.40
10/28/14 Deposit 140.00 71,230.40
10/28/14 Check 1249 -­‐1,352.03 69,878.37
10/31/14 Interest 3.20 69,881.57
11/10/14 Deposit 420.00 70,301.57
11/11/14 Check 1250 -­‐80.00 70,221.57
11/14/14 Deposit 307.00 70,528.57
11/14/14 Deposit 752.00 71,280.57
11/14/14 Deposit 1,715.00 72,995.57
11/14/14 Deposit 540.00 73,535.57
11/14/14 Check 1251 -­‐218.00 73,317.57
11/14/14 Check 1252 -­‐630.00 72,687.57
11/14/14 Check 1253 -­‐693.00 71,994.57
11/14/14 Check 1254 -­‐375.00 71,619.57
11/14/14 Check 1255 -­‐135.00 71,484.57
11/14/14 Check 1256 -­‐1,000.00 70,484.57
11/14/14 Check 1257 -­‐500.00 69,984.57
11/14/14 Check 1258 -­‐300.00 69,684.57
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November	
  2014

11/14/14 Check 1259 -­‐200.00 69,484.57
11/14/14 Check 1260 -­‐100.00 69,384.57

Date Type Number Amount Balance
Minotti	
  
Account	
  
Balance	
  
from	
  
October 16,650.12

10/31/14 Interest 0.70 16,650.82

Date Type Number Name Amount Balance
Petty	
  Cash	
  
Account	
  
Balance	
  
from	
  
October 1,000.00

11/7/14 Cash -­‐540.00 460.00
11/8/14 Cash -­‐19.60 440.40

David	
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football	
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  raffle	
  winner
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Name Memo
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Elaine	
  Muller


